210W/230W/235W
100W/150W/160W
LED HIGH BAY
Illuminating IMHB08 is a compact, round, budget-friendly high bay that
combines great performance with premium aesthetics. The stylish exterior
design is very adaptable and can be seamlessly integrated into various
environments without being obtrusive. The unique structural design provides
maximum durability and reliability, while supporting Hook, Pendant, and surface

in
)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: IMHB08210W27V Y Y Y Y Y Y
Fixture Type
MHB08
High Bay Series
I
IUS
Wattage Voltage
DDK
Adjustable color
temperature
30K¹   3000K
40K¹   4000K
50K¹   5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
100W
150W
160W²
210W
230W
235W
27V  120-277V
34V  120-347V
B   Black
D   Dark Bronze
W   White
M    With Sensor
Blank
Without Sensor
B    With Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
2  With 2 CCTs Dial
3  With 3 CCTs Dial
CCT and Power Adjustable
AD With Adjustment Dial
Blank
Without Adjustment Dial
Emergency Battery (Option)
Hook Mount U-Bracket MountConduit Pendant Mount
MOUNTING
Note: 1. Only 235W suit for single CCT 30K, 40K or 50K.
          2. The ambient temperature of 160W and 235W is: -40°C to 45°C.
0
180
9090
4545
135135
PHOTOMETRICS
ACCESSORIES (Optional)
Plug-and-Play PIR Sensor
PIR sensor: ANT-6-4T
Bluetooth PIR sensor:
ANT-6-4T-BLE-SR
Plug-and-Play Microwave Sensor
Microwave sensor: ANT-5-4T
Bluetooth microwave sensor:
ANT-5-4T-BLE-SR
U-Bracket
Use for surface mount
Aluminum reflectorEmergency Battery
25W 3500lm 90min, suit for
210W, 230W.
15W 2000lm 90min, suit for
100W,150W,160W
813 W Elgin St Broken Arrow, OK 74012
TEL: 918-804-7618      E-mail: lnfo@llluminatingus.com
ILLUMINATING US, LLC